oooooooooooon
www.Xianfag.com

v 28 d 15-25mm0 RSRA15-90-L0| --PDF

TELFAGUO O OO

goooooooo

d 15-25mm-RSRA15-90-L0

.
\BL/
1
B
D4 : D2
Gl %
RSRA..-LO. RSRA..-KO
ZEBI A
_a
BL
i |
|
B
D1 - : + D2
! s
o
RSRB..-LO
XKEB

goog: 000

ooo

00 m= kgO
ooo
o[m
DO
DO
BO
CcO
BO
ooo

Y%
0000 (1S04184)0

googoogn
OoOocCcNd

O0O0cCNO

oA

RSRA15-90-
LO

0.24

15
61.6
90
14.4
20
12.4
32

8,10,(12.5)

7600
3700

1/2



Zzexx 2w d 15-25mm RSRA15-90-L0|0 --PDF
oooooooooooon
www.Xianfag.com

TELFAGUO O OO

ri

C1

RSRD..-LO
Z2EID

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

